Position Other Positions Held
Psychologist

Teacher-Special Education
Nurse

Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher-Special Education
Psychologist

Teacher-Special Education
Psychologist

Computer Technician
Computer Technician

Social Worker

Accountant

Teacher On Special Assignment

Computer Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Department

District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees

District Office
Employees

Total Wages

$138,220

$127,776

$125,509

$109,622

$108,346

$108,320

$105,364

$103,571

$100,093

$99,269

$96,421

$96,304

$95,574

$95,506

$94,197

$93,971

$93,174

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,692

$22,995

$28,554

$19,943

$25,430

$36,329

$34,046

$24,068

$23,615

$23,986

$17,770

$40,154

$40,158

$34,071

$48,952

$17,161

$20,592



Accountant

Computer Technician

Psychologist

District Liaison

District Liaison

Social Worker

Teacher On Special Assignment

Executive Assistant

Reprographics Specialist

Social Worker

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher-Special Education

Warehouse Operations Spec.

Skilled Maintenance Worker

Skilled Maintenance Worker

Gardener

Payroll Specialist

Skilled Maintenance Worker

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees

District Office
Employees

$92,934

$92,595

$88,436

$86,707

$84,797

$83,647

$82,576

$81,914

$80,523

$80,158

$80,019

$76,688

$75,994

$74,079

$72,834

$72,800

$71,979

$71,441

$48,838

$26,491

$31,775

$27,563

$32,749

$21,241

$19,936

$17,272

$35,589

$27,080

$15,064

$20,223

$24,104

$22,007

$36,132

$34,547

$44,250

$15,221



Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician
Student Information System
Spec

Skilled Maintenance Worker
District Liaison

Human Resources Technician
Buyer

District Liaison

Human Resources Technician
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant
Secretary I

Psychologist

Skilled Maintenance Worker

District Liaison

Accounting Technician

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees

District Office
Employees

$70,543

$70,081

$70,080

$69,028

$68,668

$68,467

$68,119

$68,068

$67.877

$66,248

$66,028

$64,919

$64,869

$64,458

$64,390

$64,194

$64,169

$64,001

$35,821

$22,140

$35.880

$24,405

$29,972

$43,608

$20,984

$21,509

$35,572

$21,972

$35,696

$35,009

$21,728

$29,106

$11,427

$35,394

$32,963

$44,048



Administrative Assistant
Student Information System
Spec

Custodian

Sls Specialist

Gardener

Custodian

Warehouse/Delivery Worker
Gardener

Accounting Assistant

Teacher On Special Assignment
Administrative Assistant
Teacher On Special Assignment
Secretary Il
Warehouse/Delivery Worker
Library/Media Assistant
Secretary |

Administrative Assistant

District Liaison

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees

District Office
Employees

$63,901

$63,029

$62,541

$61,523

$60,997

$60,491

$59,969

$59,068

$58,692

$58,602

$58,520

$57,889

$57,169

$57,027

$55,550

$55,382

$54,789

$53,790

$21,466

$34,660

$32,285

$23,648

$32,664

$34,029

$28,142

$32,432

$26,894

$19,583

$33,805

$19,429

$22,793

$32,240

$43,135

$12,371

$27,359

$22,027



Teacher-Special Education
Secretary |

Secretary |

Computer Technician-
Substitute

Secretary I
Teacher-Classroom
Administrative Assistant
Gardener

Gardener

Secretary |

Gardener

Custodian

Social Worker
Psychologist
Reprographics Technician |
Teacher-Special Education

Sls Specialist

Sls Specialist

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees

District Office
Employees

$53,490

$53,344

$51,004

$49,757

$48,327

$45,474

$43,590

$43,556

$42,772

$37,751

$37,605

$37,232

$36,691

$34,324

$32,820

$27,789

$27,192

$10,516

$12,782

$27,080

$41,997

$13,838

$29,837

$11,477

$26,973

$15,094

$24,778

$18,740

$6,448

$8,771

$9,512

$7,451

$5,895

$5,603

$9,878

$4,223



Nurse

Administrative Assistant

Gardener

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

District Office
Employees
District Office
Employees

District Office
Employees

$8,758

$7,667

$4,142

$1,741

$3,427

$1,484



